3:00pm
3:45pm
4:30pm
5:15pm

6:30pm
7:15pm
8:00pm
8:45pm

9:00am
9:45am
10:30am
11:15am

1:15pm
2:15pm

2023 Pangos All-South Frosh/Soph Camp
Sept 30 - Oct 1, 2023 Duncanville Fieldhouse / Duncanville TX

2023 Camp Game Schedule

Saturday September 30, 2023

Court1

Texas vs. Baylor
Arkansas vs. Texas Tech
Tulane vs. Memphis
Alabama vs. Ole Miss

SMU vs. LSU

Rice vs. UTEP

Tulsa vs. Memphis
Kentucky vs. Tennessee

Court1

Oklahoma vs. LSU
Oklahoma State vs. UTEP
Tulsa vs. LA Tech

Miss State vs. Auburn

*kkk

*kkk

Court 2

SMU vs. Oklahoma
Houston v. UTEP

North Texas vs. LA Tech
Tennessee vs. Auburn

Texas vs. Oklahoma
Arkansas vs. OK State
North Texas vs. TCU
Alabama vs. Miss State

Sunday October 1st

Court 2

Texas vs. Texas A&M
Rice vs. Texas Tech
TCU vs. Memphis
Kentucky vs. Ole Miss

Top 60 Game
Top 30 Game

Court 3

Texas A&M vs. LSU
Rice vs. Oklahoma State
Tulsa vs. TCU

Miss State vs. Kentucky

Texas A&M vs. Baylor
Houston vs. Texas Tech
Tulane vs. LA Tech

Ole Miss vs. Auburn

Court 3

SMU vs. Baylor
Arkansas vs. Houston
North Texas vs. Tulane
Alabama vs. Tennessee

. * 1% team listed on left will be home team on scoreboard and wear white side of reversible jersey

www.fullctpress.net



	2023 Pangos All-South Frosh/Soph Camp​Sept 30 - Oct 1, 2023 Duncanville Fieldhouse / Duncanville TX​ 
	Saturday September 30, 2023 

