2023 Pangos All-South Frosh/Soph Camp Sept 30 - Oct 1, 2023 Duncanville Fieldhouse / Duncanville TX

2023 Camp Game Schedule

Saturday September 30, 2023

	Court 1	Court 2	Court 3
3:00pm	Texas vs. Baylor	SMU vs. Oklahoma	Texas A&M vs. LSU
3:45pm	Arkansas vs. Texas Tech	Houston v. UTEP	Rice vs. Oklahoma State
4:30pm	Tulane vs. Memphis	North Texas vs. LA Tech	Tulsa vs. TCU
5:15pm	Alabama vs. Ole Miss	Tennessee vs. Auburn	Miss State vs. Kentucky
6:30pm	SMU vs. LSU	Texas vs. Oklahoma	Texas A&M vs. Baylor
7:15pm	Rice vs. UTEP	Arkansas vs. OK State	Houston vs. Texas Tech
8:00pm	Tulsa vs. Memphis	North Texas vs. TCU	Tulane vs. LA Tech
8:45pm	Kentucky vs. Tennessee	Alabama vs. Miss State	Ole Miss vs. Auburn

Sunday October 1st

	Court 1	Court 2	Court 3
9:00am	Oklahoma vs. LSU	Texas vs. Texas A&M	SMU vs. Baylor
9:45am	Oklahoma State vs. UTEP	Rice vs. Texas Tech	Arkansas vs. Houston
10:30am	Tulsa vs. LA Tech	TCU vs. Memphis	North Texas vs. Tulane
11:15am	Miss State vs. Auburn	Kentucky vs. Ole Miss	Alabama vs. Tennessee
1:15pm	****	Top 60 Game	
2:15pm	****	Top 30 Game	

^{. * 1&}lt;sup>st</sup> team listed on left will be home team on scoreboard and wear white side of reversible jersey

www.fullctpress.net